CoC Number: MO-501
CoC Name:

Awards by Component:

HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

St. Louis City CoC
Total Award: $13,200,351

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. #of Exp.  Exp. Project #of YHDP YHDP Planning / UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projectst Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total Award Total of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 2 $563,594 18 $9,136,584 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 20 $9,700,178 73%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 4 $1,956,997 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 4 $1,956,997 15%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $301,300 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 1 $301,300 2%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $213,144 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $213,144 2%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $452,187 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $452,187 3%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $100,000 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $100,000 <1%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $476,545 1 $476,545 4%
GRAND TOTAL 3 $864,894 25 $11,858,912 0 $0 0 $0 $476,545 29  $13,200,351
% of Total Award 6.5% 89.8% 0% 0% 3.6%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
City of St. Louis

Missouri Department of Mental Health

2021 - SCL Shelter Plus Care
2021 - SCQ Shelter Plus Care
2021 - SCS Shelter Plus Care
Doorways Maryland (MO0011L7E012013)
2021 - SZS Shelter Plus Care

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$1,984,113.00
$1,008,497.00
$814,754.00
$718,893.00
$555,095.00



City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

Missouri Department of Mental Health
City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

Gateway Housing First, Inc.

City of St. Louis

City of St. Louis

Missouri Department of Mental Health

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Recipient Name

City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Recipient Name
Interfaih Residence D/B/A DOORWAYS

Transitional Housing
Recipient Name

City of St. Louis

St Patrick Center Project Live (MO0218L7E012005)
St. Patrick Center Rosati House (MO0135L7E012011)

St. Patrick Center Project Protect PSH (MO0113L7E012012)

2021 - SCY Shelter Plus Care

Depaul USA Project PLUS (MO0006L7E012010)

St. Patrick Center Hospital to Healthy Housing
Depaul USA Project MORE (MO0114L7E012012)
Doorways Jumpstart (MO0112L7E012012)

Depaul USA St. Lazare House (MO0230L7E012004)
Gateway Housing First (MO0107L7E012012)
Horizon Housing PSH (M0O0250L7E012003)

GHF Nat Rivers Place PSH

Horizon Housing Horizon West PSH (MO0303L7E012001)
Doorways Delmar (MOO0111L.7E012012)

2021 - SZP Shelter Plus Care

Project Name

YWCA RRH DV (M00268L7E012002)

St. Patrick Center Rapid Rehousing (MO0217L7E012005)
St. Patrick Center Home Now RRH (M0O0267L7E012002)
Youth in Need RRH (MO0269L7E012002)

Project Name
DOORWAYS TH-RRH

Project Name

Covenant House Transitional Housing Program
(MO0108L7E012012)

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

New project

Project Type

Renewal project

$526,725.00
$513,173.00
$501,863.00
$451,442.00
$451,065.00
$388,016.00
$330,515.00
$270,884.00
$250,446.00
$233,527.00
$205,148.00
$175,578.00
$115,033.00
$114,328.00

$91,083.00

Awarded Amount

$1,041,413.00
$522,921.00
$316,500.00
$76,163.00

Awarded Amount

$301,300.00

Awarded Amount

$213,144.00
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Supportive Services Only

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

City of St. Louis St. Patrick Center Coordinated Entry (MO0288L7E012001) Renewal project $452,187.00
HMIS

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

City of St. Louis HMIS Lead Services ICA (MO0203L7E012005) Renewal project $100,000.00
CoC Planning Grant

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

City of St. Louis MO-501 CoC Planning FY2021 Planning project $476,545.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





