

# **HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\***

**CoC Number: MO-501** 

**CoC Name:** St. Louis City CoC

**Total Award:** \$13,200,351

## **Awards by Component:**

	# of New Projects <sup>1</sup>	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects <sup>1</sup>	Exp. Project Award Total <sup>1</sup>	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 2	\$563,594	18	\$9,136,584	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	20	\$9,700,178	73%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	4	\$1,956,997	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	4	\$1,956,997	15%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$301,300	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$301,300	2%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	1	\$213,144	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$213,144	2%
Supportive Services Only	0	\$0	1	\$452,187	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$452,187	3%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$100,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$100,000	<1%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$476,545	1	\$476,545	4%
GRAND TOTAL	3	\$864,894	25	\$11,858,912	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$476,545	29	\$13,200,351	
% of Total Award		6.5%		89.8%		0%		0%	3.6%			

## **Project level award summary:**

## **Permanent Housing**

## **PH - Permanent Supportive Housing**

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2021 - SCL Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$1,984,113.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2021 - SCQ Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$1,008,497.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2021 - SCS Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$814,754.00
City of St. Louis	Doorways Maryland (MO0011L7E012013)	Renewal project	\$718,893.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2021 - SZS Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$555,095.00

<sup>\*</sup>Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



# **HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\***

City of St. Louis	St Patrick Center Project Live (MO0218L7E012005)	Renewal project	\$526,725.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Rosati House (MO0135L7E012011)	Renewal project	\$513,173.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Project Protect PSH (MO0113L7E012012)	Renewal project	\$501,863.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2021 - SCY Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$451,442.00
City of St. Louis	Depaul USA Project PLUS (MO0006L7E012010)	Renewal project	\$451,065.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Hospital to Healthy Housing	New project	\$388,016.00
City of St. Louis	Depaul USA Project MORE (MO0114L7E012012)	Renewal project	\$330,515.00
City of St. Louis	Doorways Jumpstart (MO0112L7E012012)	Renewal project	\$270,884.00
City of St. Louis	Depaul USA St. Lazare House (MO0230L7E012004)	Renewal project	\$250,446.00
City of St. Louis	Gateway Housing First (MO0107L7E012012)	Renewal project	\$233,527.00
City of St. Louis	Horizon Housing PSH (MO0250L7E012003)	Renewal project	\$205,148.00
Gateway Housing First, Inc.	GHF Nat Rivers Place PSH	New project	\$175,578.00
City of St. Louis	Horizon Housing Horizon West PSH (MO0303L7E012001)	Renewal project	\$115,033.00
City of St. Louis	Doorways Delmar (MO0111L7E012012)	Renewal project	\$114,328.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2021 - SZP Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$91,083.00

#### PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
City of St. Louis	YWCA RRH DV (MO0268L7E012002)	Renewal project	\$1,041,413.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Rapid Rehousing (MO0217L7E012005)	Renewal project	\$522,921.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Home Now RRH (MO0267L7E012002)	Renewal project	\$316,500.00
City of St. Louis	Youth in Need RRH (MO0269L7E012002)	Renewal project	\$76,163.00

## Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Interfaih Residence D/B/A DOORWAYS	DOORWAYS TH-RRH	New project	\$301,300.00

## **Transitional Housing**

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
City of St. Louis	Covenant House Transitional Housing Program	Renewal project	\$213,144.00
	(MO0108L7E012012)		

<sup>\*</sup>Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at <a href="https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/">https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/</a>
<sup>1</sup>Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



# **HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\***

**Supportive Services Only** 

**Recipient Name Project Name** Project Type **Awarded Amount** City of St. Louis St. Patrick Center Coordinated Entry (MO0288L7E012001) Renewal project \$452,187.00

**HMIS** 

**Recipient Name Project Name** Project Type **Awarded Amount** City of St. Louis HMIS Lead Services ICA (MO0203L7E012005) Renewal project \$100,000.00

**CoC Planning Grant** 

**Recipient Name Project Name** Project Type **Awarded Amount** 

City of St. Louis MO-501 CoC Planning FY2021 \$476,545.00 Planning project